
Combos

3-Piece Chicken Nugget  Combo

6-Piece Chicken Nugget Combo

Chicken Tender Combo

Pizza Slice

$8.85

$10.99

$8.85

Pizza Slice Combo

Meal For 2

Meal For 4

$3.49

$7.99

$12.99

$24.99

F U N V I L L A
M E N U

Pizza

*2 slices of pizza, 1 serving of fries, and 2 canned drinks

*1 large pizza, 1 serving of fries, and 4 canned drinks

1 Large Pizza $19.99
2 Large Pizzas $37.99

Extra Chicken Tender$3.49
Fish & Chips

Extra Fish

$9.99

$3.49

*1 slice of pizza, 1 serving of fries, and 1 canned drink

Slushie Upgrade$1.50

*1 piece of fish, 1 serving of fries, and 1 canned drink

*1 chicken tender, 1 serving of fries, and 1 canned drink

*6 chicken nuggets, 1 serving of fries, and 1 canned drink

*3 chicken nuggets, 1 serving of fries, and 1 canned drink

Hotdog  Combo$8.85
*1 hotdog, 1 serving of fries, and 1 canned drink



Individual Items
Fries

3-Piece Chicken Nugget
6-Piece Chicken Nugget

Chocolate Milk

$3.75
$3.75
$6.99

Oasis Juice
Water
Juice Box

$1.77
$1.77

$1.30
$0.99

F U N V I L L A
M E N U

Drinks

Tea $1.99
Canned Drink $1.77

Hotdog$3.75

Nestea Bottle
Vitamin Water
Gatorade
Coffee

$2.99
$2.66
$2.66
$1.99

Perrier $2.99
Slushy $3.54


